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11 Brett Gardner, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 8)

Melky Mesa, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.800

(4, 8)

31 Ichiro Suzuki, L
OBP: 0.167, SLG: 0.167

(1, 9)

24 Robinson Canó, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 4)

36 Kevin Youkilis, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.400

(1, 5)

22 Brennan Boesch, L
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 1.333

(1, 10)

Zoilo Almonte, S
OBP: 0.600, SLG: 1.250

(6, PH)

(6, 10)

12 Vernon Wells, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 1.000

(1, 7)

45 Ben Francisco, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.667

(4, 7)

17 Jayson Nix, R
OBP: 0.375, SLG: 0.286

(1, 3)

26 Eduardo Núñez, R
OBP: 0.250, SLG: 0.250

(1, 6)

29 Francisco Cervelli, R
OBP: 0.750, SLG: 0.500

(1, 2)

19 Chris Stewart, R (4, 2)
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13 Jon Crucitti, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 8)

23 Jacob Page, R (6, 8)

3 Daniel Cortes, R (1, 7)

7 Alex Jensen, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.333

(1, 6)

30 Patrick Mescher, R
OBP: 0.667, SLG: 0.500

(1, 3)

25 Ryan Levenhagen, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 2.000

(8, 3)

2 Harold Earls, R
OBP: 0.500, SLG: 0.333

(1, 5)

5 Mark McCants, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.500

(1, 10)

26 Brock Davidson, R (8, PH)

(9, 10)

28 Michael Sands, R (1, 9)

21 Dakari Cooke, R (6, 9)

35 Andrew Johnson, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(1, 2)

33 Connor Love, R (9, 2)

11 Grant Van Orden, R (1, 4)

10 Justin Reece, R
OBP: 0.333, SLG: 0.333

(3, PH)

(4, 4)

1 Garrison Franklin, R
OBP: 1.000, SLG: 1.000

(9, 4)
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1B:  12
2B:  2
3B:  0
HR: 2

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
2

WP: 1
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 52

1B:  8
2B:  1
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

1
0
2
2

WP: 2
PB:  0
SB:  3
CS:  0

PA: 37

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
40 Andrew Flaherty, R

ERA: 22.5
(1, 1) 2.0 L 13 6 5 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 14 16 22.50 3.000

8 Patrick Gardner, L
ERA:

(3, 1) 1.0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0.00 1.000

22 John Malcolm, R
ERA:

(4, 1) 2.2 15 1 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 9 30 0.00 2.250

37 Davis Marlar, R
ERA:

(6, 1) 1.0 6 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 0.00 2.000

44 Jonathan Thiess, R
ERA: 16.2

(7, 1) 1.2 11 6 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 15 16.20 3.600

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
31 Blake Burrus, L

ERA:
(9, 1) 0.2 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 8 0.00 1.500

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP
96 Vidal Nuño, L

ERA:
(1, 1) 2.0 W 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0.00 0.500

48 Boone Logan, L
ERA: 108.0

(3, 1) 0.1 7 4 4 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 8 108.00 12.000

27 Shawn Kelley, R
ERA:

(3, 1) 0.2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.00 0.000

38 Cody Eppley, R
ERA: 4.5

(4, 1) 1.0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.00 0.000

43 Adam Warren, R
ERA: 1.8

(5, 1) 5.0 18 4 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 2 0 27 32 1.80 1.000

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

TOP

N
ew

 
Y
or
k 
Y
an
ke
es

 
@

 
A
rm
y 
B
la
ck

 
K
ni
gh
ts

Jo
hn
so
n 
S
ta
di
um

 
at

 
D
ou
bl
ed
ay

 
F
ie
ld
, W
es
t P
oi
nt
, N
Y

S
at

 
M
ar

 
30

 
20
13
, 3
:0
7 
P
M

 
- 
5:
36

 
P
M

 
E
D
T

A
tt.

 
1 
- 
P
ar
tly

 
C
lo
ud
y 
- 
55

 
F

BOTTOM

N
ew

 
Y
or
k 
Y
an
ke
es

 
@

 
A
rm
y 
B
la
ck

 
K
ni
gh
ts

Jo
hn
so
n 
S
ta
di
um

 
at

 
D
ou
bl
ed
ay

 
F
ie
ld
, W
es
t P
oi
nt
, N
Y

S
at

 
M
ar

 
30

 
20
13
, 3
:0
7 
P
M

 
- 
5:
36

 
P
M

 
E
D
T

A
tt.

 
1 
- 
P
ar
tly

 
C
lo
ud
y 
- 
55

 
F

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

44

10

16

8

6

6

34

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

33

5

9

4

1

9

9

livebaseballscorecards.com

livebaseballscorecards.com

http://mlb.com/player/458731
http://mlb.com/player/444859
http://mlb.com/player/400085
http://mlb.com/player/429664
http://mlb.com/player/425903
http://mlb.com/player/453269
http://mlb.com/player/501660
http://mlb.com/player/150484
http://mlb.com/player/450204
http://mlb.com/player/434624
http://mlb.com/player/456488
http://mlb.com/player/465041
http://mlb.com/player/455755
http://mlb.com/player/635882
http://mlb.com/player/635901
http://mlb.com/player/635881
http://mlb.com/player/635892
http://mlb.com/player/635900
http://mlb.com/player/635895
http://mlb.com/player/635885
http://mlb.com/player/635899
http://mlb.com/player/635883
http://mlb.com/player/635904
http://mlb.com/player/635880
http://mlb.com/player/635893
http://mlb.com/player/635897
http://mlb.com/player/635907
http://mlb.com/player/635902
http://mlb.com/player/635887
http://mlb.com/player/635886
http://mlb.com/player/635889
http://mlb.com/player/635898
http://mlb.com/player/621502
http://mlb.com/player/635906
http://mlb.com/player/635878
http://mlb.com/player/573064
http://mlb.com/player/457429
http://mlb.com/player/518875
http://mlb.com/player/543136
http://mlb.com/player/476589
http://www.livebaseballscorecards.com
http://www.livebaseballscorecards.com


Batter

Batter

Inning Stats

Inning Stats

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

AB   R   H  RBI BB SO LOB

1B:  0
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SF:
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DP:
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0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 0

1B:  0
2B:  0
3B:  0
HR: 0

SF:
SAC:
DP:
HBP:

0
0
0
0

WP: 0
PB:  0
SB:  0
CS:  0

PA: 0

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP PITCHER IP WLS BF H R ER SO BB IBB HBP BLK WP HR S P ERA WHIP

TOP

A
rm
y 
B
la
ck

 
K
ni
gh
ts

 
@

 
N
ew

 
Y
or
k 
M
et
s

C
iti

 
F
ie
ld
, F
lu
sh
in
g,

 
N
Y

F
ri 
M
ar

 
31

 
20
17
, 1
:1
0 
P
M

 
E
D
T

BOTTOM

A
rm
y 
B
la
ck

 
K
ni
gh
ts

 
@

 
N
ew

 
Y
or
k 
M
et
s

C
iti

 
F
ie
ld
, F
lu
sh
in
g,

 
N
Y

F
ri 
M
ar

 
31

 
20
17
, 1
:1
0 
P
M

 
E
D
T

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

AB

R

H

RBI

BB

SO

LOB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

livebaseballscorecards.com

livebaseballscorecards.com

http://www.livebaseballscorecards.com
http://www.livebaseballscorecards.com

